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COTTCO UNIVERSAL INDEX No. 1-4 © 1961
MADE BY THE COTT INDEX COMPANY, COLUMBUS, OHIO
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DATE

Auth . Cop}

4-91 -7 S

5-9-75

S_-l2_75

ft 2^-7^

•n_£_7T

See below
1-22-76

10-26-76

Auth t Cop
#

9-1-77

11-9-77

1-20-78

6-9-78

7-12-78

10-27-78

5-30-79

5-16-79

6-19-79

8-8-79

10-29-79

10-8-79

1-18-80

3-11-80

4-9-80

7-7-80

1-5-76

10-1-80

Auth. Copy

5-7-81

1-18-82

2-ll-8'2

3-10-82

1 1-9-82

6-7-83

1-17-84

DECEASED

Gudmundson Gustaf M.

Hnn-t-.̂ r Roy E.

Gunter Annie

Gun-her M.iJ 1 pdge Byron

nmrl-f=»r ATM- Tin T

(rUrrfc°r Rn«q]_j_p fi r

Gunter Georae Elliott

Gunter Willie E.

7 Guerard EdWin P •

Gunter Willie G.

Gunter Arthur L.

Gunter Cromer K.

Gunn Grace Leona

Gunter Lewis Edward

Gunter, Sr. Wilkin Jacob

Gunter Purman J .

Gunter Evelyn S.

Gunter Rufus C.

Gunter Erin C.

Gulledge T. D.

Gunter McLoy

Gunter , Sr . Manuel

Gunter Luther B,

Gunter Burton

Gunter John Richard

Guiqnard Georqe A.

Gunter W. Archie

Guerard Martha McBee B runs on

Gunn John R.

Gunter Iris I .

Gunter Louise Dunlap

Gunter C. L. , Sr.

Gunter Leon H.

Gunter Thomas E .

Gunter Donna Marie Minor

E X E C U T O R OR A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Anne lie J. Gunter Exec.

Venson A. Gunter Exec.

Martha Ann G. .Lawina Exec.

Msr-y T-ryn ram^^r E*"̂ ^ .

Mott PT rruntfi-p Eyfin..

Louise G. Gant Exec.

Lizzie C. Gunter Exec.

Evelyn G. Dukes &
Mildred G. Boyd Exec.

Gladys Able Gunter Exec.

Winette K. Gunter Exec.

Johnny Gunn, Jr. Adm

Phil Free Gunter Adm

Bettie Blum Gunter Exec

Mary B , Gunter Adm

Donald F, Gunter Exec

Webb L. Gunter Exec.

Edith G. Hawfield Exec

Nora R. Gulledge Fxec

Clarence Gunter Exec

Pauline Marie Wise and
Manuel Gunter, Jr. Adr>

Leonina Gunter Exec
i

Troy L, Gunter Adm

VBrenda Gunter Adm

Georqe E. Porterfield Adm,

James A. Gunter Exec

Teresa P. Gunn Exec

Treshman C. Gunter Adm

Dupree L. Gunter Exec

Lila Mae Gunter Exec

Catherine H. Gunter Exec

Gunter , Marvin Don Exec

Gunter, Jack L Gdn
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